
Mid-Coast School of Technology 
Staff Email Addresses 

2015-2016 
 
Name    School E-Mail    
 
Anderson, Linda  linda.anderson@fivetowns.net 
Arford, Loren   larford@mcst8.org    
Bakley, J.C.   jbakley@rsu13.org 
Barratt, Rich   rbarratt@mcst8.org  
Burgess, Steve   sburgess@mcst8.org 
Campbell, Aimee  acampbell@mcst8.org 
Deetjen, Robert  rdeetjen@mcst8.org  
Dishner, Dan   ddishner@mcst8.org    
Doyle, Marianne  mdoyle@mcst8.org 
Drinkwater, Mike  mdrinkwater@mcst8.org  
Fisher, Elizabeth  bfisher@mcst8.org               
Fox, Lee   lfox@mcst8.org              
Gamage, Josh   jgamage@mcst8.org 
Goodhue, Terry  terrygoodhue@hotmail.com 
Hall, Suzanne   shall@mcst8.org    
Hastings, Kristy  khastings@mcst8.org  
Irving, Richard  rirving@mcst8.org    
Krise, George   gkrise@mcst8.org 
Lee, Ed   elee@mcst8.org    
Littlefield, Dennis  dlittlefield@mcst8.org  
Martin, Ryan   rmartin@mcst8.org 
Migliore, Rick   rmigliore@mcst8.org 
Moody, Sherry  smoody@mcst8.org 
Moreau, Monique  mmoreau@mcst8.org 
Office    office@mcst8.org   
Pardo, Jonmikel  jpardo@mcst8.org 
Pelletier, Carol  cpelletier@mcst8.org     
Rector, Betsy   brector@mcst8.org 
Soards, Brandon  bsoards@mcst8.org 
St. Clair, Leroy  lstclair@mcst8.org 
Start, Tricia   tstart@mcst8.org  
Stewart, Sue   sstewart@mcst8.org 
Stinson, Clare   cstinson@mcst8.org    
Vannah, Tom   tvannah@mcst8.org  
Walton, Seth   seth_walton@msad40.org 
Wooster, Danica  dwooster@mcst8.org   
Wooster, Glenn  gwooster@mcst8.org 
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